						EJ-130
ATTORNEY OR PARTY WITHOUT ATTORNEY		ss):			FOR COURT USE O	NLY
MARTIN B. GREENBAUM, ESQ. CSB#45268						
GREENBAUM LAW GROUP						
840 Newport Center D	rive					
Suite 720 Newport Beach, CA 92	550			į		
TELEPHONE NO.: 949-760	.000)_1400	949-760	-1300			
E-MAIL ADDRESS: Martin.						
ATTORNEY FOR (Name): Plainti	ff	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				
		OF RECORD				
RHOSEKORKKOUDHUXDEXCAXIERINI	ONCARSON SERVICES I	TSTRTCT	COURT			
STREET ADDRESS: 450 Gold			000112			
MAILING ADDRESS: 450 GOLd						
CITY AND ZIP CODE: San Fran		2				
	ISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA,		SCO DIVISION			
PLAINTIFF: MICHAEL S.						
PLAINTIPP MICHAEL 5.	KEINODDS					
DEFENDANT: ALTON ANDER	SON LOMAS					
				CASE NUMBER:		
X EXECUTION (Money Judgment)					·03218-JS	·TaT
WRIT POSSESSI	ION OF Personal	Property				·
OF	Real Prop	erty		ed Civil Case		laims Case
SALE	•		X Unlin	ited Civil Case	Other _	
1. To the Sheriff or Marshal of t	the County of: MARTN					
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•				lad bu law	
You are directed to enforce the	e judgment described belo	ow with daily i	nterest and yo	ur costs as provid	ed by law.	
2. To any registered process se	erver: You are authorized	to serve this	writ only in ac	cord with CCP 69	9.080 or CCP	715.040.
• •			·			
3. (Name): MICHAEL S. RE						41
is the X judgment creditor	assignee of reco	ord whose	address is sho	wn on this form a	pove the coun	t's name.
4. Judgment debtor (name, type	e of legal entity stated in	9. Se	e next page fo	r information on r a writ of possession	eal or persona	al property to be
judgment if not a natural perso address):	ni, anu iasi kilowii			d on a sister-state		
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		44,746.22
ALTON ANDERSON LOM	IAS '			per filed order or	. Ψ	11,710.22
27 Liberty Dock					\$	0.00
Sausalito, CA 949	65			2)		44,746,22
•			•			0.00
				rom 13)		44,746.22
				(per filed affidavi		<u> </u>
				GC 6103.5 fees).		31,767.66
X Additional judgme	ent debtors on next page			t	•	0.00
5. Judgment entered on (date):	March 2, 2012			17)		76,513.88_
	•	19. Levying		177	· ¥	707343.00
6. Judgment renewed on	ı (dates):			rom date of writ		
7. Notice of sale under this writ			ne legal rate of			
a. X has not been reques		(at ti	103.5 fees) of	108	\$	39.66
b. has been requested			,		•	33.00
8. Joint debtor information			•	rt costs included in	'	
8. South debtor information	on next page.		nd 17 (GC 610		e	0.00
[SEAL]			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		Ψ	
				ed for in items 11-		
·		Th	ese amounts a	ire stated for each	debtor on At	tachment 20.
				ICHANCE CA		
1	7770	1 2011		JESSIE M	USLEY	
	Issued on (data)A	4 2014	Clerk, by		,,,	, Deputy
						DM A TION
	NOTICE TO PERS	ON SERVED	: SEE NEXT F	AGE FOR IMPO	KIANT INFO	
Form Approved for Optional Use	1 2 (7	OIT OF EVE	CUTION	Legal Code o	Civil Procedure, §§	Page 1 of 699,520, 712.010, 715.01
Judicial Council of California EJ-130 (Rev. January 1, 2012)	VVI	RIT OF EXE	S	olutions G Plus		Government Code, § 6103



PLAINTIFF: MICHAEL S. REYNOLDS	CASE NUMBER:	
<u></u>	3:11-cv-03218-JSW	
DEFENDANT: ALTON ANDERSON LOMAS		
Items continued from page 1- 21. Additional judgment debtor (name, type of legal entity stated in judgment if not a natural person, and last known address):	_	
22. Notice of sale has been requested by (name and address):		
	late): e, type of legal entity stated in judgmer tural person, and last known address o	
c. additional costs against certain joint debtors (itemize):		
24. (Writ of Possession or Writ of Sale) Judgment was entered for the following a. Possession of real property: The complaint was filed on (date): (Check (1) or (2)): (1) The Prejudgment Claim of Right to Possession was ser The judgment includes all tenants, subtenants, named (2) The Prejudgment Claim of Right to Possession was NO (a) \$ 0.00 was the daily rental value or (b) The court will hear objections to enforcement of the dates (specify): b. Possession of personal property. If delivery cannot be had, then for the value (itemize in 24e) c. Sale of personal property. Sale of real property. e. Description of property:	ved in compliance with CCP 415.46. claimants, and other occupants of the pT served in compliance with CCP 415. In the date the complaint was filed.	46. ollowing
NOTICE TO REPON SERVED		

NOTICE TO PERSON SERVED

WRIT OF EXECUTION OR SALE. Your rights and duties are indicated on the accompanying *Notice of Levy* (Form EJ-150). WRIT OF POSSESSION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY. If the levying officer is not able to take custody of the property, the levying officer will make a demand upon you for the property. If custody is not obtained following demand, the judgment may be enforced as a money judgment for the value of the property specified in the judgment or in a supplemental order.

WRIT OF POSSESSION OF REAL PROPERTY. If the premises are not vacated within five days after the date of service on the

occupant or, if service is by posting, within five days after service on you, the levying officer will remove the occupants from the real property and place the judgment creditor in possession of the property. Except for a mobile home, personal property remaining on the premises will be sold or otherwise disposed of in accordance with CCP 1174 unless you or the owner of the property pays the judgment creditor the reasonable cost of storage and takes possession of the personal property not later than 15 days after the time the judgment creditor takes possession of the premises.

► A Claim of Right to Possession form accompanies this writ (unless the Summons was served in compliance with CCP 415.46).

F.I.130